
 

Town of Arlington 

Permanent Town Building Committee 

Meeting Notice 
 

Location/Time/Date:                Town Hall Annex, 2
nd

 Floor 

              Tuesday 1 July 2014 at 7:30 pm 
 

Participants:    Michael Boujoulian 

     Adam Chapdelaine 

     Bill Hayner 

     Robert Jefferson 

     John Maher 

     Mark Miano 

     Alan Reedy 

     Suzanne Robinson 

_____________________________________________________________________ 

     

 

Proposed Agenda 
 

 

1. Central Fire Station update—Mr. Barachowitz, Mr. Jefferson 

2. Community Safety Building Phase 2 update—Mr. Chapdelaine, Mr. Ammondson 

3. Community Safety Building Phase 3A proposal—Mr. Ammondson 

4. Other Business 

 

John W. Cole 

Chair 

 

Distribution: 

  Participants 

  Town Webmaster   townmanager@town.arlington.ma.us 

  Eileen Messina  emessina@town.arlington.ma.us 

  Eric Ammondson  eammondson@ammondsonarchitects.com 

  Andrew Flannagan  aflannagan@town.arlington.ma.us 

  Jeff Shaw   jshaw@donhamandsweeney.com 

  Kevin Nigro   knigro@pmaconsultants.com 

  Burt Barachowitz  bbarachowitz@pmaconsultants.com 

  Kevin Kelley   kkelley@town.arlington.ma.us 
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